
December 4 (Mon) December 5 (Tue)
9:00-10:30

Session 3
DNA Damage Response and Repair-1

(SASANUMA H, SCHÄRER OD, MIYAGAWA K)

10:50-11:50

Short Talk Session
(FURUYA K, NISHI R, KAIDA A, OKAMOTO Y, MORI E)

Short Break
12:00-13:00

13:00-13:10         Opening Remarks 13:00-14:30
13:10-14:40

Session 4
Session 1 DNA Damage Response and Repair-2

Radiation Biology and Oncology (MYUNG K, CHIBA N, YASUI A)

(HAMMOND EM, HIGGINS GS, FERNANDEZ-ANTORAN D)

14:30-14:40   　　  Closing Remarks

15:00-16:30  

Session 2
Cancer Biology

(IGAKI T, FUJITA Y, TAKAHASHI C)

16:50-17:50

Keynote Lecture
(MUSCHEL RJ)

Group Photo
18:00

Coffee Break

Reception Party

Coffee Break

Poster Session with Lunch

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

Coffee Break

16:00

13:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

14:00

12:00-13:00

Registration

15:00


